
Round tours
Grand tour
Northern tour
Short tour
Southern tour

          from
to

4,80 7,00 9,20 13,40 22,60 19,10
KF* 11,30 KF* 9,20 KF* 7,00 S* 24,30

S* 25,90 S* 25,90 S* 25,90
4,80 4,80 7,00 11,30 20,90 19,10 15,50

S* 25,90 KF* 11,30 KF* 9,20 S* 24,30
S* 25,90 S* 25,90

7,00 4,80 4,80 9,20 20,90 17,30 13,40
S* 25,90 S* 25,90 KF* 11,30 S* 22,60

S* 24,30
9,20 7,00 4,80 7,00 19,10 15,50 13,40

S* 25,90 S* 25,90 S* 25,90 S* 20,90
13,40 11,30 9,20 7,00 15,50 11,30 9,20

S* 24,30 S* 24,30 S* 22,60 S* 20,90
Bernried 15,50 13,40 13,40 11,30 7,00 T* 15,50 T* 11,30
Seeshaupt 19,10 17,30 15,50 15,50 11,30 7,00 T* 15,50
Ambach 22,60 20,90 19,10 17,30 13,40 11,30 7,00

> Tickets are available on the ship. 
> Children up to 5 years are free on all scheduled lines. Children from 6 to 17 years pay approx. half the adult fare. 
> Family discount: One adult member of the family is paying the full fare, the first own child from 6 to 17 years pays the price
   for children, all further own children from 6 to 17 years pay only 1 € each per route. 
> On mondays, seniors aged 65 and over receive an approx. 25 % off discount on our normal tariff on round tours.
> If you arrive at lake Starnberg by MVV-Munich network, we offer a special discount (5 %) on our normal tariff. Please present
   your MVV-ticket at the ticket desk before purchasing your ticket. 
> No combinations of discounts. In order to check your right of a discount please provide evidence (e.g. ID-Card 
   as proof of the childs age).  
> All listed prices and discounts are only valid on scheduled services. 
> Please refer to the general tariff conditions of the Bayerischen Seenschifffahrt GmbH. 
> All prices incl. tax. Subject to alteration!

11.11.2024

Prices Schifffahrt Starnberger See  -  2025

Tutzing

Seeshaupt

19,10 €
13,40 €
19,10 €
25,90 €

Leoni Possen-
hofen

  KF* = Short tour         S* = via Seeshaupt      T* = via Tutzing

Special tickets

17,30
Tutzing

Route tickets (single journey)                                                                                                  in Euro

Ambach

Possenhofen

Starnberg

Berg

Bicycle per route
Dog per route

34,30 €

259,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €

Combined museum & boat:  Use of all scheduled boat services and admission to the 
Buchheim Museum (approx. 15 min. walk from pier Bernried). The ticket is available on the ship. 

groups*

12,10 €

23,40 €
17,20 €

17,20 €

adults

*) Group minimum 20 adults (only when paying for the wohle group at one go) 

Schifffahrt Starnberger See  ~  Nepomukweg 4  ~  82319 Starnberg
phone +49 8151-8061  ~  fax -15229  ~  starnbergersee@seenschifffahrt.de  ~ www.seenschifffahrt.de

Notes

Berg

Leoni

Starnberg Bernried

Annual season ticket:  The annual ticket enables you to use all scheduled boats within the Bavarian boat 
company network as often as you wish. A passport photo is required. The ticket is available in our central office.
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