



Prices Schifffahrt Starnberger See - 2025

Round tours	adults	groups*
Grand tour	25,90 €	23,40 €
Northern tour	19,10 €	17,20 €
Short tour	13,40 €	12,10 €
Southern tour	19,10 €	17,20 €

^{*)} Group minimum 20 adults (only when paying for the wohle group at one go)

Route tickets (single journey) in Euro															
from	Sta	rnberg	Berg		Leoni		Possen- hofen		Tutzing		Bernried	Seeshaupt		Ambach	
Starnberg			KF* S*	4,80 11,30 25,90	KF*	7,00 9,20 25,90		9,20 7,00 25,90	S*	13,40 24,30	22,60	,	19,10		17,30
Berg	S*	4,80 25,90		•	KF* S*	4,80 11,30 25,90		7,00 9,20 25,90	S*	11,30 24,30	20,90	,	19,10		15,50
Leoni	S*	7,00 25,90		4,80 25,90			KF* S*	4,80 11,30 24,30		9,20 22,60	20,90	,	17,30		13,40
Possenhofen	S*	9,20 25,90		7,00 25,90		4,80 25,90		•	S*	7,00 20,90	19,10	,	15,50		13,40
Tutzing	S*	13,40 24,30		11,30 24,30		9,20 22,60	S*	7,00 20,90			15,50	·	11,30		9,20
Bernried		15,50		13,40		13,40		11,30		7,00		T* ′	15,50	T*	11,30
Seeshaupt		19,10		17,30		15,50		15,50		11,30	7,00			T*	15,50
Ambach	7	22,60		20,90		19,10		17,30		13,40	11,30		7,00		
KF* = Short tour S* = via Seeshau							ıpt	T* = via Tutzing							

Special tickets					
Combined museum & boat: Use of all scheduled boat services and admission to the					
Buchheim Museum (approx. 15 min. walk from pier Bernried). The ticket is available on the ship.	34,30 €				
Bicycle per route	3,00 €				
Dog per route	3,00 €				
Annual season ticket: The annual ticket enables you to use all scheduled boats within the Bavarian boat	259,00 €				
company network as often as you wish. A passport photo is required. The ticket is available in our central office.	233,00 €				

Notes

- > Tickets are available on the ship.
- > Children up to 5 years are free on all scheduled lines. Children from 6 to 17 years pay approx. half the adult fare.
- > **Family discount:** One adult member of the family is paying the full fare, the first own child from 6 to 17 years pays the price for children, all further own children from 6 to 17 years pay only 1 € each per route.
- > On mondays, seniors aged 65 and over receive an approx. 25 % off discount on our normal tariff on round tours.
- > If you arrive at lake Starnberg by MVV-Munich network, we offer a special discount (5 %) on our normal tariff. Please present your MVV-ticket at the ticket desk before purchasing your ticket.
- > No combinations of **discounts.** In order to check your right of a discount please provide evidence (e.g. ID-Card as proof of the childs age).
- > All listed prices and discounts are only valid on scheduled services.
- > Please refer to the general tariff conditions of the Bayerischen Seenschifffahrt GmbH.
- > All prices incl. tax. Subject to alteration!